Otra Tierra, Merlot, 37.5cl
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conta!ns su!ph:tesa hevat sulfietens »
sulfiti « tont;ene su!ﬁtf mbﬂi"“'f'“' .

E Zawiera siarazyny tanpneﬂifﬁil
indeholder sulﬁner gisifta3 suiteg” Mﬂt
Nepiéxer Beridn ﬂbﬁhﬂ]&ﬁm

| sudetyje yra sulfitaf« WW g f'
914?65 B -sadrinsulﬁttosasaldabsuiﬁ“d ﬂm

&”“311“”%* per 125 glass Enery. 39MMW
Wmmauxatasnmc

Filbert's, Chilli & Lime Peanuts, 40g
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Claire's Handmade, Red Onion Marmalade, 130g

coramelised Red Onion Chutney i‘
ingredients: (allergens in bold) red onions 71 bmons
red wine vinegar (sulphites), balsamic vinegar of Mode "l
sulphites), salt, acidity regulator: citric acid, sptcest < F

Suitable for vegetarians. Gluten free,
Nutrition (per 100g): Energy 694k)/163kcal, Fat 0. 2 (of

which saturates Og), Carbohydrate 37.3g (of wh;ch sugars P

3.4g). Fibre 2.6g, Protein 1. 9g, Sait 0.8g. R < S
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Yorkshire Crisps, Tomato, Basil & Mozarella, 100g

/ Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella

Ingrecionts Potatoss, Sunflower Oi,
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of which saturaten 5.8 {5iH1iY] Dried Lemon Juice, Rapesesed Oi
Carbohydratn 85.99

of which st gars 339

Protein 1.3

Salt 179 @

For aliergers see ingredienta in

D 100 grams e

Suitable for vegetarians and gluten free

Arden’s, Tomato & Basil Puff Pastry Twists, 100g

g Tumaln and basil puff pastry Mm J
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Four Anjels, Cotswold Luxury Shortbread, 100g

Tngredients: Wheal Flour'(Wheat Flour,
[ Calcium Carbonate; lron Niacin, S

1 hzamme) Salted Butter (M:Ik)(S‘i%)
Caster Sugar; Rice Flour, Corn ﬂour ]
(Masze Startch).

Allergy Advice: Allergens see ingredients,
in bcﬂd f_{ﬂduced m a f_actﬂry that handles

Stockan's, Orkney Oatcakes, 100g

INGREDIENTS '
Whoiegrain Oats (76%), Vegetable Oil (Susta}mblepalm R
wm: Flour (Wheat,

um Carbonate, iron. Niacin, Thiamin), Salt,

(Potassium Bicarbonate, Disodium D stphata) For 3ergan3
lnd% oama!soon:ainmg g!u‘tenm Ingredients in bold. May contain milk

sesame, Suitable for vegetaﬂm

Nutritional Information Typical vaiues per 1
Energy 2105k1/501Kcal, 22€lgofwhimsaml'ates
62 49 of which sugars 1.5g, Fibre 8.0g, Protein 10.49,

Lindt, Mini Pralines, 100g

@D Assorted Prakines

Ingredients: Stijaf cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass
almonds, hazelnuts, anhydrous milk fat, skimmed eilk powd

glucose syrup, dextrose, pistachios, orange peels, lemon is
invert sugas syrup, lactose, glucose fructose srrup Marc de
Champagne, Kirsch, emulsifier {soya and suntlower |€£lthlﬁ}
aicohol, cream powder, whole milk, wheat flour, coffee, natural
flavourings, humectant (invertase), barley malt extract, flavourings,
cream, szl low fat coca powder, lemon juice concentrate, ratural
arange flavouring, glazmg agent (gum arabic), acidifier {citric acid),
coconut fat, carame! sugar syrup.

May contain other nuts.

Milk chocolate contains: cocoa solids: 30%min., milk solids:

14% min. White chocolate contains: cocoa solids: 20% min, milk
sofids: 14% min. Dark chocolate contains: cocoa solids: 41% min.
*These chocolates contain alcohal.

THE LINDT GIFFERENCE
sion for Chocolate at Bvery Slep

FROM BEAN TO BAR

NUTRITION INFORMATION PER 100g:
Energy / Valor energético 2195 ki /526 keal
Fat/ Grasas / Lipidos 30g
- of wich saturates / de [as cuales
saturadas / dos quais saturados g
E:rﬁ?:gdrate / Hidratos de 54g

- of wich sugars / de los cuales 47
azucares { dos quais agucares b
Protein / Proteinas 738
Salt / Sal 917 g
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